

City of Milton
Effluent Force Main

Bid Date/Time: February 12, 2020/2:30
Engineer's Job No.: 181477.40

No.	Item	Unit	QTY	E&N Hughes, Co. Inc. 1		RT Fox Contractors 2		Dane County Contracting 3		Forest Landscaping 4		Maddrell Excavating 5	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LSUM	\$29,483.00	\$29,483.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00
2	FORCE MAIN (OPEN CUT)												
	14-inch DI	471	LF	\$ 162.50	\$76,537.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 94,200.00	\$ 215.00	\$101,265.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 83,838.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 64,998.00
3	FORCE MAIN (DIRECTIONALLY)												
	14-inch DI or 16-inch HDPE	618	LF	\$ 160.50	\$99,189.00	\$ 220.00	\$135,960.00	\$ 225.00	\$139,050.00	\$ 230.00	\$142,140.00	\$ 290.00	\$179,220.00
4	GRANULAR BACKFILL	382	LF	\$ 35.70	\$13,637.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,910.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,820.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 382.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 9,168.00
5	AIR RELEASE/VACUUM VALVE AND VAULT	1	EA	\$15,311.00	\$15,311.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$22,300.00	\$ 22,300.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$21,800.00	\$ 21,800.00
6	HAULING AND DISPOSAL OF WASTEWATER EFFLUENT CONNECTION TO EXISTING FORCE MAIN (14-INCH)	1	LSUM	\$ 9,365.00	\$ 9,365.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
7	MAIN (14-INCH)	2	EA	\$10,458.00	\$20,916.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ 18,720.00
8	ABANDON FORCE MAIN	1	LSUM	\$15,915.00	\$15,915.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
9	ABANDON VALVE VAULT	1	EA	\$ 1,006.00	\$ 1,006.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
10	DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND HMA	150	SY	\$ 75.00	\$11,250.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 9,450.00
11	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	180	LF	\$ 9.75	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,980.00
12	RESTORATION OF LAWNS AND PARKWAYS	300	SY	\$ 10.70	\$ 3,210.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 2,850.00
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	1	LSUM	\$ 3,722.00	\$ 3,722.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$22,800.00	\$ 22,800.00

TOTAL \$301,296.90 \$315,670.00 \$328,015.00 \$365,260.00 \$397,286.00

Mathematical Error in submitted bid